
NE/ 62931	/CS0	Step: 1/1
CHRYSOPALGRUEN ME	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2001-2004		<u>10/10/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 62931	/CS0	Step: 1/1
CHRYSOPALGRUEN ME	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	331.00	BC201	1,620.10
BC260	853.00	BC100	3,168.10
BC820	899.80	BC470	3,376.80
CB54L	1,346.20	BC195	3,600.20
CB63L	1,414.70		
BC600	1,497.60		

NE/ 62931	/CS0	Step: 1/1
CHRYSOPALGRUEN ME	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2001-2004		<u>10/10/2012</u>

UR50	331.00	331.00
BC260	522.00	853.00
BC820	46.80	899.80
CB54L	446.40	1,346.20
CB63L	68.50	1,414.70
BC600	82.90	1,497.60
BC201	122.50	1,620.10
BC100	1,548.00	3,168.10
BC470	208.70	3,376.80
BC195	223.40	3,600.20